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School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2020 – 2021 

 

Autumn Term 1 2021 

Wed 1st September 2021—Fri 15th October 

Half Term 

Mon 18th October—Fri 29th October 

Autumn Term 2 2021 

Mon 1st November—Fri 17th December 

Christmas Break 

Mon 20th December—Mon 3rd January 

2022 

Spring Term 1 2022 

Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 

2022 

Half Term 

Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 

2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 

Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 

Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 

 
Thursday  

14th October 
2021 

 

5—7pm 
In the School Hall 

Via Lingham Street 
 

Please bring  
a dish to share 

 
 

The children are finally able to enjoy trips 
and learning outside of school  
 
Mars Class (Y4) went on an exciting trip to 
Hyde Park yesterday, where they took part in 
a fun Maps and Orienteering course. 
 
Mars children were so well behaved that  
passers by commented on their fantastic    
behaviour. 
 
Martians—you are a credit to St Andrews. 



 

 

 

Week Commencing Monday 11th October 

8.00—8.45 am 

Year R (Diamond) - Tuesday 12th October   

Y1 (Heroes) -  Tuesday 12th October 

Y2 (Stardust) - Wednesday 13th October 

Y3 (Aladdin) - Wednesday 13th October 

Y4 (Mars) - Thursdasy 14th October 

Y5 (Cosmic) - Thursday 14th October 

Y6 (Golden) - Friday 15th October 

All parents and carers are invited to attend this 
much loved event. 

H a l f  Te r m  B r e a k  

M o n  1 8 t h  O c t o b e r — F r i  2 9 t h  O c t o b e r  

Heroes Class were not short on 
fuel when they visited Brixton 
yesterday.   
 
They went to the market to source 
fruits from the Caribbean. Today 
the children made delicious 
smoothies from the chosen fruit. 
 
They then made a stop at Papas 
Park to fill up on some delicious 
Caribbean food, at a special   
tasting session. 
 
The Heroes returned to school,  
with tanks full. 
 
It looks as though they had a  
really good time learning about 
the Caribbean. 


